
oseo59 

This is to certify that 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

farerg 
School 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

041 

042 

Father's / Guardian's Name SUDHIR KUMAR 

043 

083 

60408 WIsDOM PUB sCH KWARSI RAM GHAT RD ALIGARH UP 

âafors Yefi A=IgHTE has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

500 

502 

503 

0910160 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

21614885 

PHYSICs 

SENIOR sCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

REETA DEVI 

ENGLISH CORE 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 

faeeft Delhi 
faares Dated : 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

ifr t afzforene vêtT, 2023 

faqa 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
WORK EXPERIENCE 

SUBJECT 

GENERAL STUDIES 

HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

12-05-2023 

In the changed subject code, the test result is glven under 100 marks. 

070 

056 

056 

ferfaraT./PR. T () 
THEORY ari../LA TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

065 

060 

WTHT6 MARKS OBTAINED 

019 

020 

029 

030 

027 

089 

076 

rfax. 
Regn.No. 

085 

095 

087 

qfuTH Result 

60408/00o0s 

EIGHTY NINE 

SEVENTY SIX 

EIGHTY FIVE 

N223/60408/0004 

NINETY FIVE 

PASS 

EIGHTY SEVEN 

fer 
POSITIONAL 

GRADE 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A1 

B1 

A1 

A1 

A2 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per fomat prescribed by the Board. 
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