0910160



N223/60468/0004

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023 SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023



बह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that ABHISHEK KUMAR

धन्डमांक

Rall No. 21514885

माता का नाम

Mother's Name REETA DEVI

विता/संरक्षक का नाम

SUDHIR KUMAR Father's / Guardian's Name

विद्यालय

60408 WISDOM PUB SCH KWARSI RAM GHAT RD ALIGARH UP

faqu els SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	WHITE MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ब्रेड
		Reference THEORY	ur./PR. st.H./LA		धोग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	FOSITIONAL
301	ENGLISH CORE	070	019	089	EIGHTY NINE	A2
041	MATHEMATICS	056	020	076	SEVENTY SIX	A2
042	PHYSICS	056	029	085	EIGHTY FIVE	A2
043	CHEMISTRY	065	030	095	NINETY FIVE	A1.
083	COMPUTER SCIENCE	060	027	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	B1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					A1
						A2
503	GENERAL STUDIES	Jan.			4000	

परिणाम Result PASS

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

दिल्ली Delhi

12-05-2023 Raim Dated :

un-नेतिक प्रपत्निकां : सह-नेतिक एवन् अनुसासन क्षेत्र में देशिन विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर कोई द्वारा आरी प्रावणनुपार प्रदान की आसी है। Co-Scholastic achievements: Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per formal prescribed by the Scand. परिवर्तित विका कोड में, परीक्षा परिवास 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिन गरा है।

in the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 morks.